Simple to Use
n Standard M-dial and display makes setup and
monitoring easy
n USB port allows setup & troubleshooting via PC
n RJ45 port supports optional alpha numeric keypad
Adaptable
n Removable control I/O card simplifies wiring
n Connection to various networks possible using

n Sink / Source selectable I/O
n Supports remote I/O function via network
n Built-in PID Control
n Delivers rated current at 50°C and 14.5kHz carrier
frequency with minimal de-rating
n 200% overload for 3 seconds
n 0 to 10V analog output
n CC-Link®, DeviceNet™, Profibus-DP, LonWorks®
n Standard 5 year warranty
Output Amps HP Model Number
Dimensions in inches (mm) Weight
Lbs (kg)Height Width Depth
3-Phase 200~240VAC Input & Output
0.8 1/8 FR-E720-008-NA
5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 3.2 (81) 1.1 (0.5)
1.5 1/4 FR-E720-015-NA
3 1/2 FR-E720-030-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 4.5 (113) 1.6 (0.7)
5 1 FR-E720-050-NA 5.0 (128) 2.7 (68) 5.3 (133) 2.2 (1.0)
8 2 FR-E720-080-NA
5.0 (128) 4.3 (108) 5.4 (136) 3.1 (1.4)
11 3 FR-E720-110-NA
17.5 5 FR-E720-175-NA 5.0 (128) 6.7 (170) 5.7 (143) 3.8 (1.7)
24 7 1/2 FR-E720-240-NA
5.9 (150) 7.1 (180) 5.8 (147) 7.7 (3.5)
33 10 FR-E720-330-NA
47 15 FR-E720-470-NA
10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9)
60 20 FR-E720-600-NA
3-Phase 380~480VAC Input & Output
1.6 1/2 FR-E740-016-NA
5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 4.5 (114) 4.2 (1.9)
2.6 1 FR-E740-026-NA
4 2 FR-E740-040-NA
5.9 (150) 5.5 (140) 5.4 (135) 4.7 (2.1)6 3 FR-E740-060-NA
9.5 5 FR-E740-095-NA
12 7 1/2 FR-E740-120-NA
5.9 (150) 8.7 (220) 5.8 (147) 7.7 (3.5)
17 10 FR-E740-170-NA
23 15 FR-E740-230-NA
10.3 (260) 8.7 (220) 7.5 (190) 19.9 (9)
30 20 FR-E740-300-NA
Model Number* Description
FR-A7NC E KIT CC-Link Network Option
FR-A7ND E KIT DeviceNet Network Option
FR-A7NP E KIT Profibus-DP Network Option